
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday

28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday

29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday 4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday

25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday 31-Jul Thursday 4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday

28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday 1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thursday

22-Sep Monday 24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday 2-Oct Thursday

23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday 3-Oct Friday

19-Nov Wednesday 21-Nov Friday

20-Nov Thursday 24-Nov Monday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday

11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday 17-Jun Tuesday 20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday

12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday 18-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday

8-Aug Friday 12-Aug Tuesday 14-Aug Thursday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday

11-Aug Monday 13-Aug Wednesday 15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday

6-Oct Monday 8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday 17-Oct Friday

7-Oct Tuesday 9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday 20-Oct Monday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday 9-May Friday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday 12-May Monday

26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday 2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday

27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday 3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday

22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday 28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday 4-Sep Thursday

25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday 29-Aug Friday 3-Sep Wednesday 5-Sep Friday

21-Oct Tuesday 23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday 31-Oct Friday

22-Oct Wednesday 24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursday 3-Nov Monday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday 23-May Friday

14-May Wednesday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday 27-May Tuesday

11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday 17-Jul Thursday 21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday

14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday 18-Jul Friday 22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday

8-Sep Monday 10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday 18-Sep Thursday

9-Sep Tuesday 11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday 19-Sep Friday

4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday 17-Nov Monday

5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday 18-Nov Tuesday

95th St (9500S)                          

99th St (9900S)

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10

21st Ward

84th St (8400S)                      

91st St (9100 S)

Eggleston Ave (432 W)       

Aberdeen St ( 1710 W)

87th St (8700S)                           

91st St (9100S)

Aberdeen St (1100 W)       

Beverly Blvd (1710 W)

91st St (9100S)                                

95th St (9500S)

2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
Aberdeen St (1100 W)       

Beverly Blvd (1710 W)

Wallace St (600 W)       

Aberdeen St (1100 W)

91st St (9100S)                         

95th St (9500S)

Lowe Ave (632 W)                          

Genoa Ave (814 W)

Genoa Ave (814 W)  Beverly 

Ave/ Ashland Ave (1600 W)

Carpenter St (1032 W)       

Vincennes Ave (1620 W)

Parnell Ave (532 W)       

Carpenter St (1032 W)

Wentworth Ave (200 W)       

Halsted St (800 W)

Halsted St (800 W)       

Vincennes Ave (1620 W)

95th St (9500S)                

99th St (9900S)

99th St (9900S)                

103rd St(10300S)

99th St (9900S)                

103rd St (10300S)

103rd St (10300S)                

107th St (10700S)

103rd St (10300S)                

107th St 10700S)

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15
Halsted St (800 W)                  

Vincennes Ave (1620 W)

Eggleston Ave (432 W)                      

Halsted St (800 W)

Aberdeen St (1100 W)                  

Vincennes Ave ( 1620 W)

Princeton Ave ( 300 W) 

Aberdeen St (1100 W)

Princeton Ave (300 W)                                                   

Halsted St (800 W) 

107th St (10700S)                

111th St (11100S)

107th St (10700S)                

111th St (11100S)

111th St (11100S)                

115th St (11500S)

111th St (11100S)                

115th St (11500S)

115th St (11500S)                

119th St (11900S)

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20

Halsted St (800 W)  Loomis 

St (1400 W)

Loomis St (1400 W)                 

Vincennes Ave (1620 W)

Halsted St (800 W)                         

Ashland Ave (1600 W)

Stewart Ave (400 W)                        

Halsted St (800 W)

State St (0)                             

Vincennes Ave /Eggleston 

Ave(1620 W)

115th St (11500S)                

119th St (11900S)

115th St (11500S)                

119th St (11900S)

119th St (11900S)                

123rd St (12300S)

119th St (11900S)                

123rd St (12300S)

83rd St (8300S)                                                  

90th St (9000S)


